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Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Peter King + Bob O'Brien + Daniel Yong + Jack Chen 52.5
2 David Jeary + Duncan Cameron + John Wood + Phillip Smith (16.0) 52.5
3 Vic Ristovichis + Colin Woodcock + Susan Teo + Andrew Hewitt 52.5
4 Matt McWaters + Derek Ladyman + Denis Culley + Noel Hughes 52.75
5 Don Pyke + Jodie Pyke + Stephen Lopresti + David Eiszele 54.37
6 Richard Choong + Michael Hunt + Geraldine Simmonds + Sam Lee 55.62
7 Davide Brunini + Rhett Brans + Albert Pang + Jaedon Tan 56.12
8 Brendon Fernandez + Colin Major + Elizabeth Black + Christina Stone 56.37
9 Chris Purnell + Nic Johnson + Hayden Bairstow + Sue Hill 56.37

10 Wes Stansfield + Mark Merlino + Benny Bertoncini + Richard Edmonds 56.87
11 Michael Wilkinson + Pam Wilkinson + Vic Browning + Stan Chwal 57.25
12 Simon Davies + Keith Miller + Blake Peckham + Luke Morris 57.37
13 Craig Daw + Sharon Hancock + John Hancock + Morrie Todd 57.37
14 Khann Sinclair + Andrew McKean + Craig Hicks + Paul Trenowden 57.37
15 Paul Chemello + Ross Robertson + Stafford Draper + John Pilatti 57.37
16 Michael Rosich + Robert Mateljan + Jane Muirsmith + Charles Stump 57.75
17 Larry Wilkins + Mark Wilkins + Ian Murie + Lawrence Man 57.87
18 Roger Leeds + Judy Leeds + Ian Ferguson + Nathan Whalan 57.87
19 Nicholas Hatch + Lewis D Mello + Gim Ang + Mack Hall 58
20 Peter Rowles + Phillip Smith (18.9) + Barry De Jong + Shaun Billowes 58.25
21 Brendon Winterbourn + Chris Mitsopoulos + Austin Mcwilliams + Kevin Coupar 58.25
22 John Bell + Leonie Bell + Robert Harry + Stephen Rodrigues 58.5
23 Russell Clark + Philippa Clark + Noel Patterson + Marilyn Patterson 58.5
24 Craig Hynes + Mary Hynes + Steven Harris + Kelly Harris 58.5
25 Keith Oldfield + Gary Deere + Colin Earle + Sam Middlemas 58.87
26 Eddie Feleppa + Poh Whee Lim + Lindsay Mitchell + Jeff Hamdorf 58.87
27 Todd Magatelli + Israel Kedgley + William Fitzsimons + Scott Pickering 59.37
28 Bryon Jaques + Kathleen Jaques + Margot Kay + Rob Kay 60.25
29 Timothy Low + Dave Bath + Mark Keogh + Mark Stothard 60.25
30 Brad Potter + Mark Smith + Brent Hitchcock + Dean James 60.62
31 Ian Devenish + Wayne Read + Dev Segarajasingam + Kynan Smith 60.87
32 Allen Connell + Yatish Devchand + John Harris + Rael Bricker 61.62
33 Vijay Bhuva + Shih-Fan Chen + Brad Docker + Gavin Mcphail 62.87
34 Jarrod Langdon + Bradley Chen + Mervyn Hardie + Updesh Dhillon 62.87
35 Yimin Zhang + Ruby Gao + Tony Kwok + Vanetha Lam 67.5
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Pos. Foursome Total

1 David Jeary + Duncan Cameron + John Wood + Phillip Smith (16.0) 61
2 Vic Ristovichis + Colin Woodcock + Susan Teo + Andrew Hewitt 61
3 Peter King + Bob O'Brien + Daniel Yong + Jack Chen 62
4 Matt McWaters + Derek Ladyman + Denis Culley + Noel Hughes 62
5 Don Pyke + Jodie Pyke + Stephen Lopresti + David Eiszele 63
6 Simon Davies + Keith Miller + Blake Peckham + Luke Morris 64
7 Richard Choong + Michael Hunt + Geraldine Simmonds + Sam Lee 64
8 Wes Stansfield + Mark Merlino + Benny Bertoncini + Richard Edmonds 64
9 Davide Brunini + Rhett Brans + Albert Pang + Jaedon Tan 66

10 Chris Purnell + Nic Johnson + Hayden Bairstow + Sue Hill 66
11 Larry Wilkins + Mark Wilkins + Ian Murie + Lawrence Man 66
12 Michael Wilkinson + Pam Wilkinson + Vic Browning + Stan Chwal 66
13 Peter Rowles + Phillip Smith (18.9) + Barry De Jong + Shaun Billowes 67
14 John Bell + Leonie Bell + Robert Harry + Stephen Rodrigues 67
15 Paul Chemello + Ross Robertson + Stafford Draper + John Pilatti 67
16 Eddie Feleppa + Poh Whee Lim + Lindsay Mitchell + Jeff Hamdorf 67
17 Michael Rosich + Robert Mateljan + Jane Muirsmith + Charles Stump 67
18 Nicholas Hatch + Lewis D Mello + Gim Ang + Mack Hall 67
19 Keith Oldfield + Gary Deere + Colin Earle + Sam Middlemas 68
20 Timothy Low + Dave Bath + Mark Keogh + Mark Stothard 68
21 Brendon Winterbourn + Chris Mitsopoulos + Austin Mcwilliams + Kevin Coupar 68
22 Khann Sinclair + Andrew McKean + Craig Hicks + Paul Trenowden 68
23 Todd Magatelli + Israel Kedgley + William Fitzsimons + Scott Pickering 69
24 Craig Daw + Sharon Hancock + John Hancock + Morrie Todd 69
25 Allen Connell + Yatish Devchand + John Harris + Rael Bricker 69

T26 Roger Leeds + Judy Leeds + Ian Ferguson + Nathan Whalan 69
T26 Brad Potter + Mark Smith + Brent Hitchcock + Dean James 69
28 Brendon Fernandez + Colin Major + Elizabeth Black + Christina Stone 70
29 Ian Devenish + Wayne Read + Dev Segarajasingam + Kynan Smith 70
30 Craig Hynes + Mary Hynes + Steven Harris + Kelly Harris 70
31 Russell Clark + Philippa Clark + Noel Patterson + Marilyn Patterson 71
32 Bryon Jaques + Kathleen Jaques + Margot Kay + Rob Kay 73
33 Vijay Bhuva + Shih-Fan Chen + Brad Docker + Gavin Mcphail 74
34 Jarrod Langdon + Bradley Chen + Mervyn Hardie + Updesh Dhillon 74
35 Yimin Zhang + Ruby Gao + Tony Kwok + Vanetha Lam 79
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